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Join us!
 Saturday

March 14, 2026

SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

7:00 AM

8:15 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

11:30 AM

1:00 PM

Packet Pick-Up and Race Day Registration Opens 

1 Mile Walk/Run - Start 

8K - Start

Opening Remarks

5k - Starts

After Party Begins

All Courses Closed

Awards Available

After Party Concludes 

$15

$20

$30

$35

1 Mile Walk/Run (Pre-Registration: Ends 3/13/26 9:00 am)

1 Mile Walk/Run (Race Day-Registration: 3/14/26) 

5K and 8K (Pre-Registration: Ends 3/13/26 9:00 am)

5K and 8K (Race Day Registration: 3/14/26)

EVENT FEES

Participants will Receive
• Event Bib Number
• Disposable Chip Timing
• Access code for online, live finish results
• Access to the After-party events
• Event shirt (First 500 registrants are

guaranteed a t-shirt)
• Corral Start System
• Access to “Recovery Zone” featuring

water, fruit, and medical assistance
• Fully stocked water station along the

course
• Entertainment along the course
• 5K and 8K Custom Awards: Overall male

and female of each race. As well as male
and female age group winners of each
race

Sign-up TODAY! 
RunSignup.com/spdrunfest2026

Event Partnership By:

For more info visit 
runsignup.com



RUN 
FEST 

Please complete and submit one form per person with payment. PLEASE PRINT VERY NEATLY! 

CHECK YOUR EVENT/FEE (Pro ceeds benefit the Community F ree Clinic of Washingto n County) 

1 M ile Run/Walk 5KRun/Walk 8KRun 

$15 Pre-Rego:r $20 Race, Day $30 Pre-Regor $35 Race Day $30 Plre-Rego:r $35 Race Day 

PARTICPANT INFORMA TION 

FIRST NAME I.AST NAME 

ADDRESS 

CITY STATE I ZIPC0DE I 
GENDER AG'E ON RAOEDAY I BI.RTHDATE (MM/DD/YY) 

PHONE: EMNL I 
SELECT YOUR T-S HIRT SIZE 

YOUTHS YOIJTH M YOUTH ll. ADUl!.T S ADUl!.T Ml ADI.JILT ll. ADUl!.T Xll. 

CHECK YOUR AGE GROUP/CATEGORY 

UNDER 12 B-15YR

SIGNATURE of p.articipant or 
par<e1nt/giuardian irf und'er 18yrs 

15-19YR 20-29YR 30-39YR 40-49YR .50-59 YR 

DATE 

ONLINE REGISTRATION AT WWW.RUNSIGNUP.COM 
Drop off or mail registration form and payment to: 

Washington County Recreation Department 

ADUl!.TXXl ADUl!.TXXXll. 

60-69YR 70+-YR 

11400 Robinwood Drive, Hagerstown MD. 21742 (Hagerstown Community College, ARCC Gymnasium Room 227) 
Make Checks Payable to: Washington County Treasurer 
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