



Join us!
Saturday
March 14, 2026



SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

7:00 AM	Packet Pick-Up and Race Day Registration Opens
8:15 AM	1 Mile Walk/Run - Start
9:00 AM	8K - Start
10:00 AM	Opening Remarks
10:15 AM	5k - Starts
11:00 AM	After Party Begins
11:30 AM	All Courses Closed
11:30 AM	Awards Available
1:00 PM	After Party Concludes

PARTICIPANTS WILL RECEIVE

- Event Bib Number
- Disposable Chip Timing
- Access code for online, live finish results
- Access to the After-party events
- Event shirt (First 500 registrants are guaranteed a t-shirt)
- Corral Start System
- Access to "Recovery Zone" featuring water, fruit, and medical assistance
- Fully stocked water station along the course
- Entertainment along the course
- 5K and 8K Custom Awards: Overall male and female of each race. As well as male and female age group winners of each race

EVENT FEES

\$15	1 Mile Walk/Run (Pre-Registration: Ends 3/13/26 9:00 am)
\$20	1 Mile Walk/Run (Race Day-Registration: 3/14/26)
\$30	5K and 8K (Pre-Registration: Ends 3/13/26 9:00 am)
\$35	5K and 8K (Race Day Registration: 3/14/26)

Sign-up TODAY!

RunSignup.com/spdrunfest2026

Event Partnership By:



FOR MORE INFO VISIT
runsignup.com





Please complete and submit one form per person with payment. PLEASE PRINT VERY NEATLY!

CHECK YOUR EVENT/FEE (Proceeds benefit the Community Free Clinic of Washington County)								
1 Mile Run/Walk			5K Run/Walk			8K Run		
\$15 Pre-Reg or \$20 Race Day			\$30 Pre-Reg or \$35 Race Day			\$30 Pre-Reg or \$35 Race Day		
PARTICIPANT INFORMATION								
FIRST NAME				LAST NAME				
ADDRESS								
CITY				STATE		ZIPCODE		
GENDER		AGE ON RACEDAY		BIRTHDATE (MM/DD/YY)				
PHONE:				EMAIL				
SELECT YOUR T-SHIRT SIZE								
YOUTH S	YOUTH M	YOUTH L	ADULT S	ADULT M	ADULT L	ADULT XL	ADULT XXL	ADULT XXXL
CHECK YOUR AGE GROUP/CATEGORY								
UNDER 12	13-15 YR	15-19 YR	20-29 YR	30-39 YR	40-49 YR	50-59 YR	60-69 YR	70+ YR
SIGNATURE of participant or parent/guardian if under 18yrs				DATE				

ONLINE REGISTRATION AT WWW.RUNSIGNUP.COM

Drop off or mail registration form and payment to:

Washington County Recreation Department

11400 Robinwood Drive, Hagerstown MD. 21742 (Hagerstown Community College, ARCC Gymnasium Room 227)

Make Checks Payable to: Washington County Treasurer